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Concord (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Bradwick Drive

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 2 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

2 Prints-A

2 Pieces Of Art-A
Floral Painting-A
Art-A

Qil On Canvas-A
Qilette -A

Numbered Print-A
Numbered And Signed Print-A
Signed Print-A

Art-A

Print -A

Print-A

Art-A

Art-A

Print-A

Art-A

2 Pieces Of Art-A
Painting-A

3 Pieces Of Art-A
Upholstered Bench-A
Wood Table-A

Wood Corner Chair-A
Art Glass Transferred-A
4 Pieces Of Art-A

Oil On Canvas-A
Art-A

Art-A

Art-A

Art-A

Art-A

Oil On Canvas-A

1 Box Of Frames-B
Art-A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 8 9:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Art And Book-B
Art-B

Art-B

Art-B

Art-B

Marble Statue-B

Art Stone Statue-B
Bronze Statue-B

Metal

2 Decor Pieces Of Art-A
Art-B

Painting-B

Art-B

Art-B

Inuit Art-B

Asian Screen Panels-C
Art-C

Art-C

Art-C

Asian Signed Art -C
Decor-C

5 Jackets-C

Contents Of Box-C
Bronze Decor-C

Art Posters-C

ToysC

Assorted DVDS And CDs-A
Qil OnBoard - C
Lighting - A

Toys- A

Frame Poster And Print - A
Toys-B

Toys-B
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Lot Title

0067 Medalion - A

0068 Sideboard - C

0069 Art-C

0070 AcrylicOnCanvas- C
0071 CatalogsA

0072 Books And Mask - C
0073 Models And Play Sets- B
0074 Art-A

0075 Art-A

0076 Pencil On Paper - A
0077 Art-A

0078 Art-A

0079 Water Colours- A
0080 Tiles-A

0081 Collector Plates- A
0082 Wood Sofa Table-A
0083 Cocktail Table-C
0084 Vintage Cabinet-A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



